                                   RFM68W
Tel: +86-755-82973805 Fax: +86-755-82973550 E-mail: sales@hoperf.com   http://www.hoperf.com
1
RFM68W  Low Cost  ISM  Transmitter  Module   V1.2
Features
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The RFM68W is an ultra-low-cost,
FSK or OOK transmitter module

M68W
Tel: +86-755-82973805  Fax: +86-755-82973550  E-mail: sales@hoperf.com http:/ /www.hoperf.com
8. Ordering Information
RFM68W —433 S2
P/N: RFM68W-315S2
RFM68W module at 315MHz band, SMD Package
P/N: RFM68W-433S2
RFM68W module at 433MHz band, SMD Package
P/N: RFM68W-868S2
RFM68W module at 868MHz band, SMD Package
P/N: RFM68W-915S2
RFM68W module at 915MHz band, SMD Package
HOPE MICROELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
Add: 2/F, Building 3, Pingshan Private
Enterprise Science and Technology